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Animaltroneik:  
Extoot 
Visual Story 
 

 

 
 
 

Animaltroniek is a layered audio-visual installation. 
 

  

Animaltroniek is friendly robot which moves around 
and makes noise 
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What to Expect 
 

 
 

 
Who is it for? 

For all ages 
 
 

 Length of show:  
The robot will be moving around the 
festival for 3 hours  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Music and Sound:  
 
The robot makes sounds.   

  
You are welcome to: 
 

• Move around  

• Make noise.   

• Join and leave at any point. 
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About Animaltroniek 
 

Animaltroniek is Radio-controlled robot.   
 
The robot is friendly and has a personality.  
 
The robot will go on a journey around the 
festival.  

 

 
 
What happens in the show 
 

  
 
 
The robot and its controller will travel 
around the festival.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
You can watch and listen to the robot.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
You can greet the robot if you want to.  
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Find out more 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Info about the company: 
 
Extoot is performance company.  
They make interactive objects and 
installations.  
 
They work in The Netherlands 
 
https://www.exoot.info 
 
Contact:  

 

access@festival.org  

07899 893 935     
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